mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 08/24/2023

o
o
3
3

g T T T 2 % = 2 =
-

Month

09/23
12/23
03/24
05/24
07/24
09/24
12/24
03/25

Total
Volume

4,674
8,580
1,598
259
92

15,212

Elec

3,785
7,670
1,400
259
92

13,215

EFP

870
910
198

o o o o o

1,978

EFR

o O o o o o o oo

-
©

TRANSFER

39
220

o o o o o o

259

OPEN
INT.

9,188
31,414
11,475

1,476

694
462
153

54,869

CHANGE
-1,596
1,355
400
-82

45

123

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

111



M

' MGEX Clearing House Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 08/24/2023

Comm Month ;rl?):Lallme Elec BLK TAS EFP EFR TRANSFER ﬁll?l'EN CHANGE EXER DELV / DELIV

S 9/23 841 841 0 4 0 0 0 346 -31 0 0
S 10/23 498 498 0 4 0 0 0 591 -34 0 0
Total 1,339 1,339 0 8 0 0 0 937 -65 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.
The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 2/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23

7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.25
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80

9.90

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.3650
.1480
.1480
.0370
.0370
.0370

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

100

30
401

35
271
161
114
256
233
887
211
158
579
214

46

25

46

47

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/1



mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Strike
Month Price
9/23 10.00
9/23 10.20
9/23 10.50
9/23 10.75
9/23 11.00
9/23 12.00
9/23 12.50
9/23 13.00
9/23 14.00
9/23 15.00
9/23 18.00
9/23

Strike
Month Price
12/23 8.00
12/23 8.10
12/23 8.20
12/23 8.30
12/23 8.40
12/23 8.50
12/23 8.60

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.5184
AT75
4386
4013
.3670
.3340
.3039

o O O

o

o O

o O

Elec

Elec

o O o o o o o o o o o o

o O o o w o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O

o

o O

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

703

203

38
31
22

4,847

10
11
153
4
72
39
169

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O

o

o O

o O

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

4/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.20
9.25
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80
10.00
10.20
10.50
10.60
11.00
11.10
12.00

13.00

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o O o o o o o o o o o

.2769
.2514
2277
.2062
.1695
1611
1394
1263
147
.1036
.0940
.0773
.0646
.0493
.0462
.0331
.0304
.0164
.0083

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

O O O O O O O o o o o b

o

o O

o O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o N o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

26
100

221
68

23
117
18
70
21
105
23
58

30

19

1,377

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

5/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3/24
3124

8.00
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.80
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.90
10.00
10.30
10.50
11.00

13.00

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o O o o o o o o o o o

.5750
.5133
4841
4561
4294
4041
.3576
.3164
.2799
.2637
.2335
.2198
.2079
.1847
1751
.1481
.1338
.1038
.0489

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

o O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

171
39
25

98
24
73
43
10

17
32

32
616

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

6/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WC
wC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
WC
WC
wcC
Sub Total

Total

Month

5/24
5/24

5/24

Month

7/24
7/24

7/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

8.20
9.30

8.30

9.35

8.00
8.50
9.00
9.50

C/P Delta

Cc
]

Cc/P Delta

Cc/P Delta

o O O O

.5439
.2905

.5333
.3154

.5814
4466
.3402
.2591

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

13

13
24

Elec

Elec

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT.
0 0 29
0 0 29
0 0 58
OPEN
TRANSFER INT.
0 0 19
0 0 19
0 0 38
OPEN
TRANSFER INT.
0 0 2
0 0 2
13 4 18
0 0 2
13 4 24
24 4 6,960

CHANGE

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

13

13
16

EXER

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o o o o o o

7111



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23

7.00
7.20
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.75
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.20
8.25
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
9.00
9.30

10.50

C/P Delta

U ©® ©v ©®v © ©v ©v ©” v ©v U U © UV U U UV UV UV T T

.0370
.1480
.1480
.3650
.3650
.6350
.6350
.6350
.8520
.9630
.9630
.9630
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O

160

14

N O

o o o o o o o

160

o o o o » o

14

o o o N o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

160
21

27

583
124
81
99
30
506
262
511
144

25
51
100

CHANGE

o O

10

11

N O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

8/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

Sub Total

Comm

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Strike
Month Price

9/23

Strike
Month Price

10/23
10/23

Strike
Month Price

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

8.00

6.80
6.90
7.00
7.20
7.30
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.20
8.25

8.30

c/p Delta
C/P Delta
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

4957

.0525
.0723
.0957
1557
.1905
.2687
.3109
.3534
.3967
4394
4816
.5614
5797
.5987

Total
Volume

180

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o o o o o o o

o

o O

Elec

Elec

Elec

180

o O o o o o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

2,756

OPEN
INT.

200

200

OPEN
INT.

N W o o

12
57
18
21
100
100
425

250

200

CHANGE

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

3

o o o o o o o

o

o O

EXER

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o

9/11



v MGEX Clearing House Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

I I Igex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/23 840 P .6330 0 0 0 77 0 0
WP 12/23 850 P .6660 0 0 0 41 0 0
WP 12/23 8.60 P .6961 0 0 0 156 0 0
WP 12/23 870 P 7232 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 12/23 8.80 P .7486 0 0 0 14 0 0
WP 12/23 890 P 7723 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 9.00 P .7938 0 0 0 8 0 0
WP 12/23 9.20 P .8305 0 0 0 30 0 0
WP 12/23 940 P .8606 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sub Total 12/23 0 0 0 1,599 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/24 760 P 2974 0 0 0 93 0 0
WP 3/24 770 P .3293 0 0 0 39 0 0
WP 324 8.00 P 4250 0 0 0 200 0 0
WP 3/24 840 P .5439 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3124 0 0 0 432 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 5/24 710 P 1521 0 0 0 29 0 0
Sub Total 5/24 0 0 0 29 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 10/11



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Friday, August 25, 2023 - 08:33:55 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
Sub Total

Total

Month

7/24

7/24

Month

9/24

9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

C/P
720 P

C/P
7.00 P
750 P

Total
Delta Volume
1841 0
0
Total
Delta Volume
1473 0
2774 0
0
180

Elec

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 19 0
0 0 19 0
OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 8 0
0 0 9 0
0 0 17 0
180 0 5,052 -3

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o o o o

11/11



	VOI
	W
	S
	WC
	WP


