

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	09/23	4,674	3,785	870	19	39	9,188	-1,596	0	0
W	12/23	8,580	7,670	910	0	220	31,414	1,355	0	0
W	03/24	1,598	1,400	198	0	0	11,475	400	0	0
W	05/24	259	259	0	0	0	1,476	-82	0	0
W	07/24	92	92	0	0	0	694	45	0	0
W	09/24	8	8	0	0	0	462	0	0	0
W	12/24	1	1	0	0	0	153	1	0	0
W	03/25	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0
Total		15,212	13,215	1,978	19	259	54,869	123	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	BLK	TAS	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV / DELIV
S	9/23	841	841	0	4	0	0	0	346	-31	0	0
S	10/23	498	498	0	4	0	0	0	591	-34	0	0
Total		1,339	1,339	0	8	0	0	0	937	-65	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC 9	9/23	7.90	С	.3650	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.00	С	.1480	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.10	С	.1480	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.20	С	.0370	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.25	С	.0370	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.30	С	.0370	0	0	0	401	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.40	С		0	0	0	35	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.50	С		0	0	0	271	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.60	С		0	0	0	161	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.70	С		0	0	0	114	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.80	С		0	0	0	256	0	0
WC 9	9/23	8.90	С		0	0	0	233	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.00	С		0	0	0	887	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.20	С		0	0	0	211	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.30	С		0	0	0	158	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.40	С		0	0	0	579	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.50	С		0	0	0	214	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.60	С		0	0	0	46	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.70	С		0	0	0	25	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.80	С		0	0	0	46	0	0
WC 9	9/23	9.90	С		0	0	0	47	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/23	10.00	С		0	0	0	703	0	0
WC	9/23	10.20	С		0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/23	10.50	С		0	0	0	203	0	0
WC	9/23	10.75	С		0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/23	11.00	С		0	0	0	38	0	0
WC	9/23	12.00	С		0	0	0	31	0	0
WC	9/23	12.50	С		0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/23	13.00	С		0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/23	14.00	С		0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/23	15.00	С		0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/23	18.00	С		0	0	0	5	0	0
Sub Total	9/23				0	0	0	4,847	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	8.00	С	.5184	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/23	8.10	С	.4775	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/23	8.20	С	.4386	3	3	0	153	3	0
WC	12/23	8.30	С	.4013	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	8.40	С	.3670	0	0	0	72	0	0
WC	12/23	8.50	С	.3340	0	0	0	39	0	0
WC	12/23	8.60	С	.3039	0	0	0	169	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	8.70	С	.2769	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	12/23	8.80	С	.2514	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	12/23	8.90	С	.2277	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/23	9.00	С	.2062	2	2	0	221	0	0
WC	12/23	9.20	С	.1695	0	0	0	68	0	0
WC	12/23	9.25	С	.1611	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/23	9.40	С	.1394	0	0	0	23	0	0
WC	12/23	9.50	С	.1263	0	0	0	117	0	0
WC	12/23	9.60	С	.1147	0	0	0	18	0	0
WC	12/23	9.70	С	.1036	0	0	0	70	0	0
WC	12/23	9.80	С	.0940	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/23	10.00	С	.0773	0	0	0	105	0	0
WC	12/23	10.20	С	.0646	0	0	0	23	0	0
WC	12/23	10.50	С	.0493	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/23	10.60	С	.0462	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	11.00	С	.0331	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	11.10	С	.0304	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC	12/23	12.00	С	.0164	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	13.00	С	.0083	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				5	5	0	1,377	3	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/24	8.00	С	.5750	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	3/24	8.20	С	.5133	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/24	8.30	С	.4841	0	0	0	28	0	0
WC	3/24	8.40	С	.4561	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	3/24	8.50	С	.4294	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	3/24	8.60	С	.4041	0	0	0	171	0	0
WC	3/24	8.80	С	.3576	6	6	0	39	0	0
WC	3/24	9.00	С	.3164	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	3/24	9.20	С	.2799	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	3/24	9.30	С	.2637	0	0	0	98	0	0
WC	3/24	9.50	С	.2335	0	0	0	24	0	0
WC	3/24	9.60	С	.2198	0	0	0	73	0	0
WC	3/24	9.70	С	.2079	0	0	0	43	0	0
WC	3/24	9.90	С	.1847	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	3/24	10.00	С	.1751	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	3/24	10.30	С	.1481	0	0	0	17	0	0
WC	3/24	10.50	С	.1338	0	0	0	32	0	0
WC	3/24	11.00	С	.1038	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/24	13.00	С	.0489	0	0	0	32	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				6	6	0	616	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/24	8.20	С	.5439	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	5/24	9.30	С	.2905	0	0	0	29	0	0
Sub Total	5/24				0	0	0	58	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	7/24	8.30	С	.5333	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	7/24	9.35	С	.3154	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	38	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.5814	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.4466	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.3402	13	13	4	18	13	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.2591	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				13	13	4	24	13	0
Total					24	24	4	6,960	16	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/23	7.00	Р		0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	9/23	7.20	Р	.0370	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	9/23	7.40	Р	.1480	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	9/23	7.50	Р	.1480	0	0	0	160	0	0
WP	9/23	7.60	Р	.3650	0	0	0	21	0	0
WP	9/23	7.70	Р	.3650	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/23	7.75	Р	.6350	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	9/23	7.80	Р	.6350	160	160	0	583	10	0
WP	9/23	7.90	Р	.6350	0	0	0	124	0	0
WP	9/23	8.00	Р	.8520	4	4	0	81	-4	0
WP	9/23	8.20	Р	.9630	0	0	0	99	0	0
WP	9/23	8.25	Р	.9630	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/23	8.30	Р	.9630	0	0	0	506	0	0
WP	9/23	8.40	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	262	0	0
WP	9/23	8.50	Р	1.0000	14	14	0	511	-11	0
WP	9/23	8.60	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	144	0	0
WP	9/23	8.70	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/23	8.80	Р	1.0000	2	2	0	25	2	0
WP	9/23	9.00	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	51	0	0
WP	9/23	9.30	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	9/23	10.50	Р	1.0000	0	0	0	1	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Sub Total	9/23				180	180	0	2,756	-3	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	10/23	8.00	Р	.4957	0	0	0	200	0	0
Sub Total	10/23				0	0	0	200	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/23	6.80	Р	.0525	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	12/23	6.90	Р	.0723	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/23	7.00	Р	.0957	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/23	7.20	Р	.1557	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	12/23	7.30	Р	.1905	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/23	7.50	Р	.2687	0	0	0	57	0	0
WP	12/23	7.60	Р	.3109	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/23	7.70	Р	.3534	0	0	0	21	0	0
WP	12/23	7.80	Р	.3967	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	12/23	7.90	Р	.4394	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	12/23	8.00	Р	.4816	0	0	0	425	0	0
WP	12/23	8.20	Р	.5614	0	0	0	250	0	0
WP	12/23	8.25	Р	.5797	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/23	8.30	Р	.5987	0	0	0	200	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/23	8.40	Р	.6330	0	0	0	77	0	0
WP	12/23	8.50	Р	.6660	0	0	0	41	0	0
WP	12/23	8.60	Р	.6961	0	0	0	156	0	0
WP	12/23	8.70	Р	.7232	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	12/23	8.80	Р	.7486	0	0	0	14	0	0
WP	12/23	8.90	Р	.7723	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/23	9.00	Р	.7938	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	12/23	9.20	Р	.8305	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	12/23	9.40	Р	.8606	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				0	0	0	1,599	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/24	7.60	Р	.2974	0	0	0	93	0	0
WP	3/24	7.70	Р	.3293	0	0	0	39	0	0
WP	3/24	8.00	Р	.4250	0	0	0	200	0	0
WP	3/24	8.40	Р	.5439	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				0	0	0	432	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	5/24	7.10	Р	.1521	0	0	0	29	0	0
Sub Total	5/24				0	0	0	29	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 08/24/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	7/24	7.20	Р	.1841	0	0	0	19	0	0
Sub Total	7/24				0	0	0	19	0	0
		Strike			Total			OPEN		
Comm	Month	Price	C/P	Delta	Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	Month 9/24	Price 7.00	C/P	Delta .1473	Volume 0	Elec 0	TRANSFER 0	INT. 8	CHANGE 0	EXER 0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.1473	0	0	0	8	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.